Multicrystalline Silicon
156mm cells Polycrystalling solar modules
Multicrystalline Silicon
Series Model    solar
cell   normina
Efficiency   power
(%)         (W)
Working   Pmax lmp Vmp lsc Voc
Temperature (W) (A)  (V) (A) (A)
(℃)
QMb EQS280P-24  15.8-16.4   280
EQS270P-24  15.2-16.8   270
EQS260P-24  14.6-15.2   260
EQS250P-24  14.0-14.6   250
EQS240P-24  13.5-14.0   240
    280  7.95  35.2  8.31  44.1
270  7.64  35.2  8.10  43.8
47  260  7.47  34.8  7.90  43.6
250   7.28 34.3   7.82  43.2
240  7.02 34.2  7.70   43.2
QNb EQS210P-18 15.6-16.4   210
EQS200P-18  14.8-15.6   200
EQS190P-18  14.0-14.8   190
EQS180P-18 13.5-14.0   180
210  7.96  26.4 8.10    33.2
200   7.69  26   8  32.8
47  190  7.31  26  7.80  32.8
180  7.00  25.7  7.70   32.4
QPb EQS140P-12  15.4-16.6  140
EQS130P-12  14.4-15.4  130
EQS120P-12  13-14.4   120
    140  8.00  17.5  8.06  22.2
47  130  7.60  17.1  7.85  21.8
120  7.02  17.1  7.70  21.6
QRb EQS070P-12  15.4-16.6  70
EQS065P-12  14.4-15.4  65
EQS060P-12  13-14.4  60
70    4.00  17.5  4.03   22.2
47  65   3.78   17.2    3.85  21.6
60  3.49  17.2   3.85   21.6
QSc EQS045P-12  14.6-16.4  45
EQS040P-12  12.8-14.6  40
45   2.57   17.5   2.71   21.8
47
40   2.34  17.1  2.62   21.6
QTb EQS034P-12  15.0-16.0 34 34   1.95  17.4  2.02   21.6
EQS032P-12  14.2-15.0  32
EQS030P-12  13.5-14.2  30
47  32  1.88  17.0  1.97   21.6
30  1.76  17.0  1.93  21.6
QVc EQS012P-12  15.0-17.8  12
EQS010P-12  12.4-15.0  10
     12  0.69   17.4  0.70   21.9
47
10  0.59  17.0  0.66  21.5
Multicrystalline Silicon